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PEISAA Powerlifting Provincials 2021 @WESTISLE 

Name School BW (lbs) Class Flight SQ 1 SQ 2 SQ 3 BP 1 BP 2 BP 3 DL 1 DL 2 DL 3 Total (lbs) Wilks

Lia Holden ÉFB 103,2 106 A 115 130 x140 65 75 x80 145 165 x185 370 267,76
Maya White ÉFB 100,5 106 A 95 x115 x120 50 65 70 125 x145 x145 290 214,84
Ella Hudson WESTISLE 109,3 115 A 125 x145 145 80 90 x105 195 215 225 460 317,08

Rachel Vandenbroek MRHS 118,6 123 B 175 195 205 65 80 100 175 195 220 525 339,30
Morgan Burden WESTISLE 118,2 123 B 155 175 x190 65 75 85 175 205 230 490 317,49
Sky MacLean WESTISLE 118,4 123 A 135 160 180 65 x75 x75 195 210 x220 455 294,44

Heidi Thibodeau WESTISLE 131,2 132 B 195 x210 220 90 x105 105 225 260 300 625 375,97
Erin Viger ÉFB 131,6 132 A 125 135 x145 85 95 x105 225 245 x260 475 285,16
Ella MacKinnon ÉFB 127,6 132 A x145 x145 x150 80 90 x100 195 215 x230 305 186,97

Keira Millar WESTISLE 135,1 148 B 205 225 x235 90 105 115 235 280 305 645 380,65
Megan Kinch WESTISLE 141,8 148 B 175 195 210 85 100 pass 195 225 x255 535 306,41

Belle Ashley WESTISLE 139,6 148 B 170 180 190 95 105 115 205 225 x245 530 306,43
Karisa Quinn MRHS 134,9 148 A 135 x155 x155 110 120 130 185 205 225 490 289,45
Molly Mcinnis WESTISLE 141,1 148 B x155 155 x180 75 90 x100 195 215 x240 460 264,24
Lacey Thorne BLUEFIELD 134,3 148 A 140 x150 150 80 90 x100 170 180 200 440 260,66

Brin Wilson BLUEFIELD 135,8 148 A 105 115 125 65 x75 x75 150 165 180 370 217,64
Grace Sanderson MRHS 142,9 148 A x120 x120 x135 55 70 x80 155 180 200 270 153,93
Katelynn Allen ÉFB 152,3 165 B 195 x210 x220 100 110 x115 220 235 x250 540 297,01

Maryn Kenny WESTISLE 169,1 181 B 205 225 235 100 115 125 245 275 300 660 344,94
Emma Coughlin WESTISLE 167,1 181 B 200 215 220 85 95 105 205 225 240 565 296,87
Emili Bykovsky BLUEFIELD 170,2 181 A 155 165 175 85 x95 x95 175 195 205 465 242,33
Katryna Chenell ÉFB 178,6 181 A 95 110 120 65 75 x90 175 200 x210 395 201,76

Shaylee Bjornson BLUEFIELD 255,1 198+ B 175 185 x200 100 110 115 x275 275 300 600 276,79
Bella Sibbick MRHS 205,7 198+ B 160 175 x185 65 85 x100 200 240 260 520 253,02



PEISAA Powerlifting Provincials 2021 @WESTISLE 

Name School BW (lbs) Class Flight SQ 1 SQ 2 SQ 3 BP 1 BP 2 BP 3 DL 1 DL 2 DL 3 Total (lbs) Wilks

Keira Millar WESTISLE 135,1 148 B 205 225 x235 90 105 115 235 280 305 645 380,65

Heidi Thibodeau WESTISLE 131,2 132 B 195 x210 220 90 x105 105 225 260 300 625 375,97
Maryn Kenny WESTISLE 169,1 181 B 205 225 235 100 115 125 245 275 300 660 344,94
Rachel Vandenbroek MRHS 118,6 123 B 175 195 205 65 80 100 175 195 220 525 339,30
Morgan Burden WESTISLE 118,2 123 B 155 175 x190 65 75 85 175 205 230 490 317,49
Ella Hudson WESTISLE 109,3 115 A 125 x145 145 80 90 x105 195 215 225 460 317,08
Belle Ashley WESTISLE 139,6 148 B 170 180 190 95 105 115 205 225 x245 530 306,43
Megan Kinch WESTISLE 141,8 148 B 175 195 210 85 100 pass 195 225 x255 535 306,41
Katelynn Allen ÉFB 152,3 165 B 195 x210 x220 100 110 x115 220 235 x250 540 297,01
Emma Coughlin WESTISLE 167,1 181 B 200 215 220 85 95 105 205 225 240 565 296,87
Sky MacLean WESTISLE 118,4 123 A 135 160 180 65 x75 x75 195 210 x220 455 294,44

Karisa Quinn MRHS 134,9 148 A 135 x155 x155 110 120 130 185 205 225 490 289,45
Erin Viger ÉFB 131,6 132 A 125 135 x145 85 95 x105 225 245 x260 475 285,16
Shaylee Bjornson BLUEFIELD 255,1 198+ B 175 185 x200 100 110 115 x275 275 300 600 276,79
Lia Holden ÉFB 103,2 106 A 115 130 x140 65 75 x80 145 165 x185 370 267,76

Molly Mcinnis WESTISLE 141,1 148 B x155 155 x180 75 90 x100 195 215 x240 460 264,24
Lacey Thorne BLUEFIELD 134,3 148 A 140 x150 150 80 90 x100 170 180 200 440 260,66
Bella Sibbick MRHS 205,7 198+ B 160 175 x185 65 85 x100 200 240 260 520 253,02
Emili Bykovsky BLUEFIELD 170,2 181 A 155 165 175 85 x95 x95 175 195 205 465 242,33
Brin Wilson BLUEFIELD 135,8 148 A 105 115 125 65 x75 x75 150 165 180 370 217,64
Maya White ÉFB 100,5 106 A 95 x115 x120 50 65 70 125 x145 x145 290 214,84
Katryna Chenell ÉFB 178,6 181 A 95 110 120 65 75 x90 175 200 x210 395 201,76
Ella MacKinnon ÉFB 127,6 132 A x145 x145 x150 80 90 x100 195 215 x230 305 186,97
Grace Sanderson MRHS 142,9 148 A x120 x120 x135 55 70 x80 155 180 200 270 153,93



PEISAA Powerlifting Provincials 2021 @WESTISLE 

Name School BW (lbs) Class Flight SQ 1 SQ 2 SQ 3 BP 1 BP 2 BP 3 DL 1 DL 2 DL 3 Total (lbs) Wilks

Keira Millar WESTISLE 135,1 148 B 205 225 x235 90 105 115 235 280 305 645 380,65

Heidi Thibodeau WESTISLE 131,2 132 B 195 x210 220 90 x105 105 225 260 300 625 375,97
Maryn Kenny WESTISLE 169,1 181 B 205 225 235 100 115 125 245 275 300 660 344,94
Morgan Burden WESTISLE 118,2 123 B 155 175 x190 65 75 85 175 205 230 490 317,49
Ella Hudson WESTISLE 109,3 115 A 125 x145 145 80 90 x105 195 215 225 460 317,08
Belle Ashley WESTISLE 139,6 148 B 170 180 190 95 105 115 205 225 x245 530 306,43
Megan Kinch WESTISLE 141,8 148 B 175 195 210 85 100 pass 195 225 x255 535 306,41
Emma Coughlin WESTISLE 167,1 181 B 200 215 220 85 95 105 205 225 240 565 296,87
Sky MacLean WESTISLE 118,4 123 A 135 160 180 65 x75 x75 195 210 x220 455 294,44
Molly Mcinnis WESTISLE 141,1 148 B x155 155 x180 75 90 x100 195 215 x240 460 264,24

Rachel Vandenbroek MRHS 118,6 123 B 175 195 205 65 80 100 175 195 220 525 339,30

Karisa Quinn MRHS 134,9 148 A 135 x155 x155 110 120 130 185 205 225 490 289,45
Bella Sibbick MRHS 205,7 198+ B 160 175 x185 65 85 x100 200 240 260 520 253,02
Grace Sanderson MRHS 142,9 148 A x120 x120 x135 55 70 x80 155 180 200 270 153,93

Katelynn Allen ÉFB 152,3 165 B 195 x210 x220 100 110 x115 220 235 x250 540 297,01

Erin Viger ÉFB 131,6 132 A 125 135 x145 85 95 x105 225 245 x260 475 285,16
Lia Holden ÉFB 103,2 106 A 115 130 x140 65 75 x80 145 165 x185 370 267,76
Maya White ÉFB 100,5 106 A 95 x115 x120 50 65 70 125 x145 x145 290 214,84
Katryna Chenell ÉFB 178,6 181 A 95 110 120 65 75 x90 175 200 x210 395 201,76
Ella MacKinnon ÉFB 127,6 132 A x145 x145 x150 80 90 x100 195 215 x230 305 186,97

Shaylee Bjornson BLUEFIELD 255,1 198+ B 175 185 x200 100 110 115 x275 275 300 600 276,79
Lacey Thorne BLUEFIELD 134,3 148 A 140 x150 150 80 90 x100 170 180 200 440 260,66
Emili Bykovsky BLUEFIELD 170,2 181 A 155 165 175 85 x95 x95 175 195 205 465 242,33
Brin Wilson BLUEFIELD 135,8 148 A 105 115 125 65 x75 x75 150 165 180 370 217,64



PEISAA Powerlifting Provincials 2021 @WESTISLE 

Female Team WESTISLE MRHS BLUEFIELD EFB
#1 380,65 339,30 276,79 297,01
#2 375,97 289,45 260,66 285,16
#3 344,94 253,02 242,33 267,76
#4 317,49 153,93 217,64 214,84
#5 317,08 201,76
TOTAL 1736,13 1035,70 997,42 1266,53



PEISAA Powerlifting Provincials 2021 @WESTISLE 

Name School BW (lbs) Class Flight SQ 1 SQ 2 SQ 3 BP 1 BP 2 BP 3 DL 1 DL 2 DL3 Total (lbs) Wilks
Karch Porter WESTISLE 130,5 132 C 115 130 x140 85 100 x110 175 205 225 455 207,85

Brennen Gallant ÉFB 145,9 148 D 290 310 x325 165 180 x195 305 335 x350 825 347,18
Colby White ÉFB 147,5 148 C 235 255 x275 165 175 185 290 315 x335 755 315,28
Sascha Stevula ÉFB 147,5 148 C 185 205 x225 135 150 160 300 x325 x325 665 277,70
Etienne Foulkes ÉFB 145,3 148 C 170 190 x200 120 x130 135 225 255 270 595 251,12
Andrew Wilson BLUEFIELD 139,6 148 C 145 160 x180 120 135 140x 200 225 x250 520 225,90

Landon Hardy BLUEFIELD 157 165 C 235 255 280 140 160 170 x315 335 360 810 324,05
Matt Mills BLUEFIELD 157 165 C 215 230 255 150 165 175 325 350 380 810 324,05
Olivier Duchesne ÉFB 162 165 D 295 x315 x320 175 185 x190 285 320 x350 800 313,48
Ethan Arseanult ÉFB 148,8 165 C 215 235 x250 170 185 x195 315 340 360 780 323,72
Raphaël Duchesne ÉFB 153,7 165 C 185 x205 215 155 165 x175 265 295 315 695 282,06
Keenan Myers BLUEFIELD 152,3 165 C 190 200 215 155 165 x175 225 250 275 655 267,50

Chandler DesRoches WESTISLE 170,4 181 D 365 385 405 225 245 260 420 460 x500 1125 426,87
Christian Desreux BLUEFIELD 173,7 181 D x365 385 x405 230 245 260 405 x415 x415 1050 393,74
Evan Doherty MRHS 178,1 181 D 250 285 315 200 215 225 315 375 405 945 349,08
Nick McCarthy MRHS 172,4 181 D 255 275 295 225 240 x250 330 375 x400 910 342,81
Miguel Arsenault Évangéline 178,6 181 D 275 295 x315 x155 165 170 350 420 430 895 330,07
Nathan Ellsworth WESTISLE 174,6 181 C x245 265 315 155 x180 190 330 375 x405 880 328,96
Jaxon Maynard WESTISLE 174,6 181 C x195 195 220 165 190 x200 325 370 400 810 302,79
Thomas Whalen MRHS 172,2 181 C 165 190 210 140 155 165 250 290 315 690 260,12

Garrett Culleton WESTISLE 183,9 198 D x275 x275 275 175 195 205 355 400 420 900 326,32
Ethan Kelly ÉFB 181,9 198 C x245 265 290 165 x190 x190 305 330 355 810 295,54
Ben Collings-MacKay MRHS 183,2 198 C 185 x215 215 x175 185 x200 250 285 315 715 259,81

Turner Ellis WESTISLE 198,2 220 D 320 345 x360 x215 225 x250 420 475 500 1070 372,47
Allister Gallant ÉFB 202,4 220 D x350 x365 365 210 225 x230 415 440 465 1055 363,34
Jonah Gogoh ÉFB 215,4 220 C 145 165 x200 165 190 205 225 275 300 670 223,97

Riley Arsenault WESTISLE 224 242 D 305 325 340 150 180 x200 405 430 x435 950 312,14
Thomas Yeo BLUEFIELD 205,5 242 D 230 260 300 185 210 x220 255 315 340 850 290,54
Emery Doherty MRHS 232,8 242 D 250 280 315 150 x170 x170 300 350 x405 815 263,57
Donell Lloyd ÉFB 243,6 275 C 185 215 230 115 130 x140 205 225 235 595 189,14
Jayden Doucette WESTISLE 321 308+ D 295 x345 385 x205 205 225 315 360 x385 970 285,48



PEISAA Powerlifting Provincials 2021 @WESTISLE 

Name School BW (lbs) Class Flight SQ 1 SQ 2 SQ 3 BP 1 BP 2 BP 3 DL 1 DL 2 DL3 Total (lbs) Wilks
Chandler DesRoches WESTISLE 170,4 181 D 365 385 405 225 245 260 420 460 x500 1125 426,87
Christian Desreux BLUEFIELD 173,7 181 D x365 385 x405 230 245 260 405 x415 x415 1050 393,74
Turner Ellis WESTISLE 198,2 220 D 320 345 x360 x215 225 x250 420 475 500 1070 372,47
Allister Gallant ÉFB 202,4 220 D x350 x365 365 210 225 x230 415 440 465 1055 363,34
Evan Doherty MRHS 178,1 181 D 250 285 315 200 215 225 315 375 405 945 349,08
Brennen Gallant ÉFB 145,9 148 D 290 310 x325 165 180 x195 305 335 x350 825 347,18
Nick McCarthy MRHS 172,4 181 D 255 275 295 225 240 x250 330 375 x400 910 342,81
Miguel Arsenault Évangéline 178,6 181 D 275 295 x315 x155 165 170 350 420 430 895 330,07
Nathan Ellsworth WESTISLE 174,6 181 C x245 265 315 155 x180 190 330 375 x405 880 328,96
Garrett Culleton WESTISLE 183,9 196 D x275 x275 275 175 195 205 355 400 420 900 326,32
Landon Hardy BLUEFIELD 157 165 C 235 255 280 140 160 170 x315 335 360 810 324,05
Matt Mills BLUEFIELD 157 165 C 215 230 255 150 165 175 325 350 380 810 324,05
Ethan Arseanult ÉFB 148,8 165 C 215 235 x250 170 185 x195 315 340 360 780 323,72
Colby White ÉFB 147,5 148 C 235 255 x275 165 175 185 290 315 x335 755 315,28
Olivier Duchesne ÉFB 162 165 D 295 x315 x320 175 185 x190 285 320 x350 800 313,48
Riley Arsenault WESTISLE 224 242 D 305 325 340 150 180 x200 405 430 x435 950 312,14
Jaxon Maynard WESTISLE 174,6 181 C x195 195 220 165 190 x200 325 370 400 810 302,79
Ethan Kelly ÉFB 181,9 198 C x245 265 290 165 x190 x190 305 330 355 810 295,54
Thomas Yeo BLUEFIELD 205,5 242 D 230 260 300 185 210 x220 255 315 340 850 290,54
Jayden Doucette WESTISLE 321 308+ D 295 x345 385 x205 205 225 315 360 x385 970 285,48

Raphaël Duchesne ÉFB 153,7 165 C 185 x205 215 155 165 x175 265 295 315 695 282,06
Sascha Stevula ÉFB 147,5 148 C 185 205 x225 135 150 160 300 x325 x325 665 277,70
Keenan Myers BLUEFIELD 152,3 165 C 190 200 215 155 165 x175 225 250 275 655 267,50
Emery Doherty MRHS 232,8 242 D 250 280 315 150 x170 x170 300 350 x405 815 263,57
Thomas Whalen MRHS 172,2 181 C 165 190 210 140 155 165 250 290 315 690 260,12
Ben Collings-MacKay MRHS 183,2 198 C 185 x215 215 x175 185 x200 250 285 315 715 259,81
Etienne Foulkes ÉFB 145,3 148 C 170 190 x200 120 x130 135 225 255 270 595 251,12
Andrew Wilson BLUEFIELD 139,6 148 C 145 160 x180 120 135 140x 200 225 x250 520 225,90
Jonah Gogoh ÉFB 215,4 220 C 145 165 x200 165 190 205 225 275 300 670 223,97
Karch Porter WESTISLE 130,5 132 C 115 130 x140 85 100 x110 175 205 225 455 207,85
Donell Lloyd ÉFB 243,6 275 C 185 215 230 115 130 x140 205 225 235 595 189,14



PEISAA Powerlifting Provincials 2021 @WESTISLE 

Name School BW (lbs) Class Flight SQ 1 SQ 2 SQ 3 BP 1 BP 2 BP 3 DL 1 DL 2 DL3 Total (lbs) Wilks
Chandler DesRoches WESTISLE 170,4 181 D 365 385 405 225 245 260 420 460 x500 1125 426,87
Turner Ellis WESTISLE 198,2 220 D 320 345 x360 x215 225 x250 420 475 500 1070 372,47
Nathan Ellsworth WESTISLE 174,6 181 C x245 265 315 155 x180 190 330 375 x405 880 328,96
Garrett Culleton WESTISLE 183,9 198 D x275 x275 275 175 195 205 355 400 420 900 326,32
Riley Arsenault WESTISLE 224 242 D 305 325 340 150 180 x200 405 430 x435 950 312,14
Jaxon Maynard WESTISLE 174,6 181 C x195 195 220 165 190 x200 325 370 400 810 302,79
Jayden Doucette WESTISLE 321 308+ D 295 x345 385 x205 205 225 315 360 x385 970 285,48
Karch Porter WESTISLE 130,5 132 C 115 130 x140 85 100 x110 175 205 225 455 207,85

Evan Doherty MRHS 178,1 181 D 250 285 315 200 215 225 315 375 405 945 349,08
Nick McCarthy MRHS 172,4 181 D 255 275 295 225 240 x250 330 375 x400 910 342,81
Emery Doherty MRHS 232,8 242 D 250 280 315 150 x170 x170 300 350 x405 815 263,57
Thomas Whalen MRHS 172,2 181 C 165 190 210 140 155 165 250 290 315 690 260,12
Ben Collings-MacKay MRHS 183,2 198 C 185 x215 215 x175 185 x200 250 285 315 715 259,81
Miguel Arsenault Évangéline 178,6 181 D 275 295 x315 x155 165 170 350 420 430 895 330,07

Allister Gallant ÉFB 202,4 220 D x350 x365 365 210 225 x230 415 440 465 1055 363,34
Brennen Gallant ÉFB 145,9 148 D 290 310 x325 165 180 x195 305 335 x350 825 347,18
Ethan Arseanult ÉFB 148,8 165 C 215 235 x250 170 185 x195 315 340 360 780 323,72
Colby White ÉFB 147,5 148 C 235 255 x275 165 175 185 290 315 x335 755 315,28
Olivier Duchesne ÉFB 162 165 D 295 x315 x320 175 185 x190 285 320 x350 800 313,48
Ethan Kelly ÉFB 181,9 198 C x245 265 290 165 x190 x190 305 330 355 810 295,54

Raphaël Duchesne ÉFB 153,7 165 C 185 x205 215 155 165 x175 265 295 315 695 282,06
Sascha Stevula ÉFB 147,5 148 C 185 205 x225 135 150 160 300 x325 x325 665 277,70
Etienne Foulkes ÉFB 145,3 148 C 170 190 x200 120 x130 135 225 255 270 595 251,12
Jonah Gogoh ÉFB 215,4 220 C 145 165 x200 165 190 205 225 275 300 670 223,97
Donell Lloyd ÉFB 243,6 275 C 185 215 230 115 130 x140 205 225 235 595 189,14

Christian Desreux BLUEFIELD 173,7 181 D x365 385 x405 230 245 260 405 x415 x415 1050 393,74
Landon Hardy BLUEFIELD 157 165 C 235 255 280 140 160 170 x315 335 360 810 324,05
Matt Mills BLUEFIELD 157 165 C 215 230 255 150 165 175 325 350 380 810 324,05
Thomas Yeo BLUEFIELD 205,5 242 D 230 260 300 185 210 x220 255 315 340 850 290,54
Keenan Myers BLUEFIELD 152,3 165 C 190 200 215 155 165 x175 225 250 275 655 267,50
Andrew Wilson BLUEFIELD 139,6 148 C 145 160 x180 120 135 140x 200 225 x250 520 225,90



PEISAA Powerlifting Provincials 2021 @WESTISLE 

Male Team WESTISLE MRHS BLUEFIELD ÉFB
#1 426,87 349,08 393,74 363,34
#2 372,47 342,81 324,05 347,18
#3 328,96 263,57 324,05 323,72
#4 326,32 260,12 290,54 315,28
#5 312,14 259,81 267,50 313,48
TOTAL 1766,76 1475,40 1599,87 1663,00


